
LUNCH

Rice Bowls 

Crispy Chicken Bowl 

Boneless Fried Chicken | Yuzu Mayo

Chicken Curry Bowl 

Boneless Fried Chicken | Japanese Curry

Balinese Grilled Pork Bowl 

Pork Belly | Sweet & Spicy Kicap Manis 
Glaze | Sambal Cabe Ijo

miso Salmon Bowl 

Grilled Salmon | salmon glaze

Roast Beef Donburi 

Soy Marinated Beef | Yakiniku Glaze 
Garlic Chips | Spring Onion

Pork Katsu Don

Breaded Pork Loin | Sweet Onion 
Soy Glaze | Togarashi

Pasta

Naga Pasta 

Chilli oil | Assorted SauTE Mushrooms 
Crispy Hehbi | Onsen Egg

BRUNCH

Breakfast Platter 

Scrambled Eggs | Sausage Patty | Bacon 
Buttermilk Pancakes | Passionfruit Curd 
Tater Tots

Breakfast Sandwich 

Fennel & Sage Pork Patty
ScrambleD Eggs | American Cheese
Sriracha Mayo

Sides

Cajun Fries 
Parm dusted Tater Tots 
PARM Maple Glazed Tater Tots 
buffalo ranch chicken tenders
kicap manis chicken tenders

Burgers

Hot Honey Chicken Burger 

Hot Honey Sauce | Fried Chicken 
Asian Slaw | American Cheese

GRILLED Chicken Burger 

sambal ijo | butter head lettuce
tomato pineapple relish
 

triple cheese Burger 

triple stack Patties | Burger Sauce  
Dill Pickles | American cheese 

Smash Onion Burger 

Double Wagyu Patties | Burger Sauce 
Dill Pickles | American cheese 
Crispy Onions

brisket ranch sourdough 

smoked brisket | garlic ranch | arUgula
pickled onions | swiss cheese

12

12

14

16

15

14

13

15

15

25

22

22

25

14

12
12
14
15
15

Prices are subject to service charge 
and prevailing government taxes

lunch promo
add-on coffee +4
white | black | mocha



COFFEE

ESPRESSO
BLACK 
WHITE
MOCHA 
 

4
6
6.5
7

NON-COFFEE

ICED SALTED CHOCOLATE 
ICED MATCHA STRAWBERRY
KOMBUCHA - SEASONAL
MATCHA LATTE
hojicha latte

TEA

seasonal flavours | ask us!
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add-on

oat milk

Extra shot
 

 

+1
+2

Prices are subject to service charge 
and prevailing government taxes

DRINKS

Hot / ICed


